

PATRON Commitment Form 2024

| YES! I/We want to support Oklahomans by | y continuing as a Patron of REI Oklahoma! | |
|--|---|--|
| Premier – \$20,000+ | | |
| Platinum – \$15,000 – \$19,999 | | |
| □ Gold – \$10,000 – \$14,999 | | |
| □ Silver – \$5,000 – \$9,999 | | |
| □ Bronze – \$1,000 - \$4,999 | | |
| Organization:(Please print exactly | | |
| | | |
| Primary Contact Person: | Title: | |
| Address: | | |
| City: | ST:Zip: | |
| Phone: | _ Email: | |
| Secondary Contact Person: | Title: | |
| Phone: | _ Email: | |
| Enclosed is a check for \$ made | e payable to REI Oklahoma. | |
| Please charge my Credit/Debit Card \$ | | |
| Name on Card: | Zip Code: | |
| Card Number: | Expiration Date: 3-digit code: | |
| Please invoice me for \$ | Send to the email address provided. | |
| Return this form via mail: REI Oklahoma, Attn: Sherry Harlin, 2912 Enterprise Dr, Durant, OK 74702; or email to sharlin@reiok.org. For questions, contact Sherry at (800) 658-2823 or via email. | | |

Thank you for your tax-deductible contribution.

REI Oklahoma Patrons are acknowledged on our website, via social media, various events and e-mail updates.

REI Oklahoma is a charitable organization under Section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code, EIN 73-1129417, with offices in Durant, Oklahoma City and Tulsa.